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HLC Self-Study Contributors 
 
Steering Committee 
Kim Black, Chair, Assistant Provost for Academic Effectiveness and HLC Accreditation Liaison Officer 
Jennifer Almquist, Chief of Staff and Acting Vice President of Diversity, Equity, and Inclusion 
Kirsty Fleming, Provost and Executive Vice President 
Allie Steg Haskett, Vice President for University Advancement 
Dale Pratt, Vice President for Finance & Administration and Chief Financial Office 
 
Self-Study Committees 
Criterion 1 Committee 
Shelly Gaza, Co-Chair, Professor, School of Theatre and Dance 
Deborah Lewis, Co-Chair, Business Operations Manager, College of Humanities and Social Sciences 
Sarah Chase, Assistant Director of Human Resources 
John Weiser, Senior Finance and Budget Analyst  
 
Criterion 2 Committee 
Thomas Endres, Co-Chair, Professor, Communication Studies 
Janine Weaver-Douglas, Co-Chair, Director, Marcus Garvey Cultural Center 
Blaine Nickeson, Associate Vice President for Administration 
Amy Simons, Graduate Student 
 
Criterion 3 Committee 
Carl Granrud, Co-Chair, Director and Professor, School of Psychological Sciences 
Nancy Matchett, Co-Chair, Associate Provost and Assistant Vice President for Undergraduate Studies 
Loree Crow, Executive Director, Honors, Scholars, and Leaders 
Jake Henderson, State Authorization and Accreditation Compliance Specialist 
Artie Libunao, Executive Director, Extended Campus 
Berniece Mitchell, Communication Specialist, Academic Affairs 
 
Criterion 4 Committee 
Donna Goodwin, Co-Chair, Director and Associate Professor, School of Art and Design 
Michelle Heiny, Co-Chair, Associate Registrar 
Chad Bebee, Director of Assessment 
Shane Borah, Senior Case Manager, Community Standards and Conflict Resolution 
John Darag, Graduate Student 
Jim Turk, Senior Lecturer and Program Director, Athletic Training 
 
Criterion 5 Committee 
Jayne Blodgett, Co-Chair, Assistant Professor, University Libraries 
Tara White, Co-Chair, Budget Director 
Jordan Barkley, Vice Provost for Academic Resources and Faculty Affairs 
Marian Rodriguez, Graduate Student 
Kevin Weltzin, Student Systems Administrator, Registrar’s Office 
Tiffany Wood, Assistant Director of Support Services, Information Management Technology 
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Distance Education Committee 
Sandra Harmon, Co-Chair, Senior Lecturer and Sociology BA Online Degree Completion Coordinator and 
Advisor 
Kathy Zellers, Co-Chair, Director of Instructional Design and Development 
Lisa Caldwell, Senior Lecturer, Distance Dietetic Program Coordinator, Didactic Program in Dietetics 
Director 
Charlie Couch, Registrar 
Angela Rockwell, Senior Statistician, Office of Institutional Research and Effectiveness 
Brad Sharp, Academic Technology and Support Services Senior Director 
Cindy Wesley, Associate Dean of the Graduate School 
 
Federal Compliance Contributors 
Charlie Couch, Registrar 
Jimmy Kohles, Title IX Coordinator & Equity Officer 
Matt Langford, Chief Information Security Officer 
Pete Lien, Associate Vice President of Enrollment Management 
Tony Reyes, Associate General Counsel 
Phil Wyperd, Chief Information Officer 
Erika Pepmeyer, Director of Admissions 
Colleen Sonnentag, Dean of Students 
 
Evidence Coordinators 
Susan Allen, Student Services Specialist II, College of Education & Behavioral Sciences  
Chad Bebee, Director of Assessment 
Lori Brachtenbach, Assistant to the Vice President for Finance and Administration 
Samantha Buck, Graduate Assistant, Academic Effectiveness 
Abby Froom, Student and Faculty Support Specialist, College of Performing & Visual Arts 
Pranali Haribhakta, Graduate Assistant, Undergraduate Engagement 
Robyn Hess, Associate Dean, College of Education & Behavioral Sciences 
Deborah Lewis, Business Operations Manager, College of Humanities & Social Sciences 
Katie Mason, Student Academic Success 
Lily Myers, Graduate Assistant, Undergraduate Engagement 
Janice Riegel, Business Operations Manager, College of Natural & Health Sciences 
Felicity Roberts, Human Resource Specialist, College of Humanities & Social Sciences 
Stephanie Stephens, Assistant Dean of Student Development 
Jay Trask, Professor, University Libraries 
Marcie Tucker, Director of Student Administration and Communication 
 
Student Communication Campaign 
Marcie Tucker, Campaign Lead, Director of Student Administration and Communication 
Jessica Bangs, Assistant Director of Student Marketing 
Megan Eurich, UNC Graduate Student 
Sanaa Rivers, UNC Undergraduate Student 
 
Faculty Qualifications Banner Migration 
Megan Bauer, Assistant Director, Human Resources 
Matt Goetzel, Director, Business Intelligence and Solutions Delivery 
Ginny Huang, Associate Dean, College of Education & Behavioral Health 
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Robyn Hess, Associate Dean, College of Education & Behavioral Health 
Keiko Krahnke, Interim Dean, Monfort College of Business 
Melissa Malde, Associate Dean, College of Performing & Visual Arts 
Chris Marston, Associate Dean, College of Humanities & Social Sciences 
Jen Mayer, Interim Associate Dean, University Libraries 
Kim Murza, Associate Dean, College of Natural & Health Sciences 
Sonia Schaible Brandon, Director, Office of Institutional Research & Effectiveness 
Cindy Tomlinson, Classified Employment & Benefits Specialist 
 
Assurance Argument Reviewers 
Jennifer Almquist, Chief of Staff and Acting Vice President of Diversity, Equity, and Inclusion 
Jordan Barkley, Vice Provost for Academic Resources and Faculty Affairs 
Chad Bebee, Director of Assessment 
Sarah Chase, Assistant Director of Human Resources 
Charlie Couch, Registrar 
Jim Doerner, Dean, College of Humanities & Social Sciences 
Jenna Finley, Associate Vice President for Student Affairs 
Kirsty Fleming, Provost and Executive Vice President for Academic Affairs 
Matt Goetzel, Director, Business Intelligence and Solutions Delivery 
Cristina Goletti, Dean, College of Performing & Visual Arts 
Kamel Haddad, Dean, College of Natural & Health Sciences 
John Hancock, Assistant Vice President for Wellness and Support 
Robert Hepperle, Assistant Vice President of Human Resources 
Robyn Hess, Associate Dean, College of Education & Behavioral Sciences 
Ginny Huang, Associate Dean, College of Education & Behavioral Sciences 
Susan Keenan, Associate Dean, College of Natural & Health Sciences 
Keiko Krahnke, Interim Dean, Monfort College of Business 
Beth Longenecker, Dean, College of Osteopathic Medicine 
Arte Libunao, Executive Director of Extended Campus 
Pete Lien, Associate Vice President of Enrollment Management 
Jeri-Anne Lyons, Associate Vice President of Research and Dean of the Graduate School 
Chris Marston, Associate Dean, College of Humanities & Social Sciences 
Nancy Matchett, Associate Provost and Assistant Vice President for Undergraduate Studies 
Jen Mayer, Interim Associate Dean and Associate Professor, University Libraries 
Leila McCamey, Assistant Vice President of Financial Services 
Kim Murza, Associate Dean, College of Natural & Health Sciences 
Blaine Nickeson, Associate Vice President for Administration 
Dale Pratt, Vice President for Finance & Administration and Chief Financial Office 
Nate Reinhard, Assistant Vice President, Facilities Management 
Dan Satriana, General Counsel 
Sonia Schaible Brandon, Director, Office of Institutional Research and Effectiveness 
Nancy Sileo, Interim Dean, College of Education & Behavioral Sciences 
Colleen Sonnentag, Dean of Students 
Allie Steg Haskett, Vice President for University Advancement 
Stephanie Torrez, Assistant Vice President for Student Academic Success 
Cindy Wesley, Associate Dean of the Graduate School 
Phil Wyperd, Chief Information Officer 
Sheila Yeh, Dean, University Libraries 
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Logistical and Technology Support 
Chad Bebee, Director of Assessment 
Jennifer Birach. Executive Director of Marketing 
Sonya DeWitt, Assistant Director of Client Services, Information Management & Technology 
Jay Dinges, Executive Director of Campus Services 
Jeff Exstrum, Executive Creative Director 
Debbie Farris, Assistant Vice President of Marketing & Communications 
Leanne Frisinger, Director, Web Strategy & Development 
Jake Henderson, State Authorization and Accreditation Compliance Specialist 
Soren Jensen, Desktop Support, Information Management & Technology 
Taylor Lancaster, Web Developer 
Ashley Leggewie, Assistant Director of Conference and Event Planning 
Katie Mason, Student Academic Success Operations Specialist 
Berniece Mitchell, Communications Specialist 
Josh Purdy, Senior Desktop Engineer, Information Management & Technology 
Madeline Smith, Email and CRM Manager 
Kendrie Stock, Conference and Event Coordinator 
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